© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description qty
K95500-00000  Digital Penetrometer, 115V, 60Hz  1
K95590-00000  Digital Penetrometer, 220-240V, 50/60Hz
accessories
K19552 Calibration Kit - Consists of 0.500, 1.000 and 2.000”
 gauge blocks with calibration certificate traceable to NIST
K19553  Calibration Kit, Metric - Consists of 12.5mm, 25mm and
 45mm gauge blocks with calibration certificate traceable
 to NIST
K95573-00000  Plunger, 15g - For use with K20200, K19800 and
 K20300 Cones
K95519-00000  Plunger, 6.9g - For use with K20900 Cone
K95577  Standard Plunger, 47.5g
K19587  Loading Weight, 50g
K19588  Loading Weight, 100g
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742